
Please include notifications to the representatives at the top on all vendor solicitations in addition to standard suppliers
Company Name Address City, State, Zip Phone , Fax Contact Name Email

E&I Cooperative Services 2 Jericho Plaza, Suite 
309

Jericho, NY 11753-1671 865-850-2609 Phil Goldman pgoldman@eandi.org

National IPA/Omnia 
Partners

840 Crescent Center 
Drive, Suite 600

Franklin, TN 37067 317-332-3272 Matt Fallin matt.fallin@omniapartners.com

Commerce Lexington Inc 330 East Main Street Lexington, KY 40507 859-226-1625 Tyrone Tyra ttyra@commercelexington.com
Raymond Daniels rayd@esgconsultingllc.com
Mark Turner mturner@commercelexington.com
Falon McFarland fmcfarland@commercelexington.com

TriState Minority Supplier 
Development Council 
(TSMSDC)

One Riverfront Plaza 
401 W. Main St., Suite 
1706  

Louisville, KY 40202 Susan Marston
Regional Vice 
President – Kentucky 
and West Virginia

smarston@tsmsdc.net

Women’s Business 
Enterprise Council Ohio 
River Valley (WBEC ORV)

3458 Reading Road Cincinnati, OH 45229 Ph: 513-559-5587
Fax: 513-559-5447

Vanessa Sanchez 
Events & Outreach 
Manager

vsanchez@wbec-orv.org

Kentucky Procurement 
Technical Assistance 
Center (KYPTAC) 

380 South Mill Street 
Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40508 KYPTACinfo@kstc.com

Kim Shelton
JMI Sports

Kim Shelton shelton@jmisports.com 

Kim Kluemper
UK University Relations

Kim Kluemper kim.kluemper@uky.edu 

Clayton Homes 732 Big Hill Ave Richmond, KY 40475 859-623-9404 Kevin McEachern Kevin.McEachern@ClaytonHomes.com

A & L Homes 3694 Maysville Road Flemingsburg, KY 41041 606-845-9601 alhomesinc@yahoo.com

Trading Post Homes 490 Sparrow Drive Shepherdsville, KY 
40165

502-955-5622
info@tphomes.com

Freedom Homes 1015 S Laurel Rd London, KY 40744 (606)878-8945 Travis Asher travis.asher@freedom-homes.com
Austion Homes 474 Phillip Stone Way Central City, KY 42330 270-754-3730 Sherri Austin saustin@austinfactorybuilthomes.com
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All solicitations must include at least one Diverse Supplier. List Diverse Supplier(s) below.
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